

&

SLP(C)No. 7588 OF 2003

ITEM No. MM

Court No. 4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.7588 of 2003

Dayalbagh Nagar panchayat Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of U.P. & Ors. Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.P. Juneja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

Note: This matter is stated to be listed on 4.8.2003.