

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8961/2003

DAYALBAGH NAGAR PANCHAYAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for impleading as party respondent, permission to submit additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

For Applicant (s)Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Agarwal, Adv.For Respondent (s)  
For RR No. 1Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For RR No. 2Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave has already been granted.  
List after four weeks for consideration on the grant of prayer for interim relief.  
KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER