

0

C.A.No. 8961 OF 2003
ITEM No.19

Court No. 3

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8961/2003

DAYALBAGH NAGAR PANCHAYAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for impleading as party respondent, permission to file
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 16/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.
(RR-1, 3 & 4)Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

(RR-2)Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

During the pendency of the appeal, further construction activity over the area in question shall remain stayed and no further building plan shall be sanctioned by respondents so far as the excised area is concerned.
Hearing expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master