

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8961 OF 2003

DAYALBAGH NAGAR PANCHAYAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention, impleading party, permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

Date: 01/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Shaiwal Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Without enlarging the scope of the appeal, applicants Nos. 1 to 11 in

I.A. No..... (for impleadment) are impleaded as appellant Nos.2 to 12.

Contd....2/-

-2-

Avas Samiti Ltd. and I.A. No.1/2006 filed by Jan Sewa Sahkari

others shall be heard at the time of hearing of the appeal.

I.A. No...../2006 - No orders on this I.A.

Call the matter after four weeks.

jay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vi

Court Master

Court Master