

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8961 OF 2003

DAYALBAGH NAGAR PANCHAYAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,intervention,impleading party,permission to file

additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report ))

Date: 07/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dipankar Gupta,

Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N.Trivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

arwal)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

(Signed order is placed on the file)